ANNEXURE A -2
Filing under clause (¢a) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 of the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

(Amount in ¥
SI. | Categary of creditor Summary of claims Summary of claims Amount of | Amount off Amount of [Details in] Remarks,
No, received dmitted tingent | clnims not| claims under [Annexu | if any
No.of  [Amount No.of | Amount of claims |  clims admitted verification  re
chims claims admitted
I | Secured financial creditors belonging o 0.00/ q 0.00 0.00) 0.00( 0.00] I|No claims have
to any class of creditors E&en received from
is calegory of
creditor by RP till
R7% Feb-uary, 2023
2 | Unsecured financial creditors o 0.00 q 0.001 0.00) 0.00( 0.00| ﬁoﬁclaims have
belonging to any cless of creditors n received from.
this category of
lcreditor by RP till
7" Feb-uary, 2023
3 | Secured financial eraditors (other 4 593.34.36.051.48 4 5,87.84,36.051 .48 0.000  6,00.00,000.00 0.00{ 3
than financial creditors belonging
to any class of creditors)
4 | Unsecured financial creditors (other than 13| 26,95,69.73.350.90) 13 23,50,34.74.061.90] 0.00 2,79,12,17,768.00 66,22,81,521.00) 4
financial creditors bzlonging to any
class of creditors)
5 | Operational creditors (Workmen) 0 0.00) q 0.00] 0.000 0.00) 0.00) SNo claims have
been received from
Ithis category of
jereditor by RP il
' 27" February, 2023
6 | Operational creditors (Employees) 1 2.55.461.00) o 0.00( 0.000 2.55.461.00 0.00 6
7_| Operational creditors (Go Dues) 1 63.13.258.00) [ 0.00{ 0.00f 000 63.13.258.00) 7
8 | Operational creditors (other than 0.00 8|
‘Warkmen and Employees and
Government Dues) 2 3.11.62.000,00 0 0.00| 17,70,000.00 2.93,92.000.00
9 | Other creditors, it any, (other than o 0.00) i .00 0.00 0.00} 0.00 9MNo ¢laims have
financial creditors and operational been received from
creditors) Ithis category of
fereditor by RP il
27" February, 2023
Total 3 1. 1,19,10,113 | 2.85,32,43,229,00] 69.79.86,779.00. 5 T




20




Annexure — 6

List of creditors as on 28" February, 2023

Name of the Corporate debtor: Rajesh Construction Company Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP 13% May, 2021;

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in¥)
S| Name of Name Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of |Amount of |Remarks,
No. authorised of |employee| claim received ingent any claim claim not |if any
representative Datcof |Amount | Amount | Nature |Whether | % of voting | claim mutual | under admitted
if any receipt | claimed | of claim of related | sharein dues, that | verification
admitted [ claim | party? CoG, if may be set-
applicable off
1 INA Mr. Anuj | 01.07.2022] 255461/ 0.00(Unsecured No| NA| NA NA] 0.000 2.55.461+
Mulchand
Patel
[TOTAL 2,55,461/ 0.00f O.Dq 255461/

28



